Ministry of Attorney General
September 1-30, 2019

CLIFF Title Final Recipient  Date Drafted Date Sent
564013 For Information: Complaints from former commercial bailiff Minister 15-Aug-19 03-Sep-19
564269 s.14 Minister 28-Aug-19 03-Sep-19
564327 For Information: RRCR Cheat at Plays. 15 Minister 03-Sep-19 04-Sep-19
564278 For Decision: Conflict Resolution Week 2019 Minister 29-Aug-19 04-Sep-19
564279 For Information: Minister Simpson - Meeting with PLEO Minister 28-Aug-19 05-Sep-19
564307 For Decision: Fairness Week Proclamation Minister 03-Sep-19 05-Sep-19
564398 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 05-Sep-19
564313  For Information:s-12; .13 Minister 03-Sep-19 06-Sep-19
564390 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 06-Sep-19
564395 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 06-Sep-19
564400 s.14 Minister 05-Sep-19 06-Sep-19
564392 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 06-Sep-19
564383 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 06-Sep-19
564384 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 06-Sep-19
564379 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 09-Sep-19
564382 s.14 Minister 04-Sep-19 09-Sep-19
564463 s.14 Minister 06-Sep-19 09-Sep-19
564462 For Information:s.13 Minister 09-Sep-19 10-Sep-19
564470 For Information: A2) Week 2019 Minister 06-Sep-19 10-Sep-19
564450 For Information:s.12 Lobbyists Registration Amendment Acts.12 Minister 09-Sep-19 11-Sep-19

s.12
564474 s.14 Minister 09-Sep-19 12-Sep-19
564413 For Information:s.21 Update Minister 05-Sep-19 13-Sep-19
564447 s.14 Minister 05-Sep-19 13-Sep-19
564491 s.14 Minister 09-Sep-19 13-Sep-19
564542 s.14 Minister 11-Sep-19 13-Sep-19
564537 s.14 Minister 10-Sep-19 13-Sep-19
564558 For Information: Suspension of Coal Harbour Brewers Minister 11-Sep-19 16-Sep-19
564589 s.14 Minister 13-Sep-19 16-Sep-19
563050 For Decision: Bailiff Fees Minister 28-Aug-19 18-Sep-19
564523 s.13;s.15 Minister 14-Sep-19 18-Sep-19
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564541
564568
564667
564633
564571
564119
563374
564609
564257
564728
564760
564730
564770
564804
564721
564818
564736
564816
564812
564517
564891

564954
564945
564896
564942
564939

564943

For Decision: ALL Tentative Agreement
For Decision: Letter to SSCCY
For Information: DST Status Update
For Information: LSS PEA Bargaining
For Information: MVA Amendment (Emergency Equipment)
For Decision: LSS - MOU
For Decision: Notice of Objection Process for CRT Small Claims
For Information:s.14
For Information: Israeli Wines
s.14
For Decision: ISB Reclassification Band 5
s.14
s.14
s.14
For Decision: Supreme Court Judicial Complement
For Information: Commission Chair Meeting October 1
s.14

For Decision: CRS Application Fee Waiver
s.14

For Information: OAG Audit 2019
s.14

s.14
s.14
s.14
s.14
s.14
s.14

Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Deputy Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister

Minister
Minister
Deputy Minister
Minister
Minister
Minister

10-Sep-19
16-Sep-19
18-Sep-19
17-Sep-19
16-Sep-19
21-Aug-19
04-Sep-19
17-Sep-19
28-Aug-19
16-Sep-19
18-Sep-19
19-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
24-Sep-19
19-Sep-19
24-Sep-19
19-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
10-Sep-19
25-Sep-19

25-Sep-19
26-Sep-19
25-Sep-19
09-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
24-Sep-19

18-Sep-19
19-Sep-19
19-Sep-19
19-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
23-Sep-19
23-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
23-Sep-19
23-Sep-19
24-Sep-19
25-Sep-19
25-Sep-19
25-Sep-19
25-Sep-19
25-Sep-19
27-Sep-19
27-Sep-19

30-Sep-19
30-Sep-19
30-Sep-19
30-Sep-19
30-Sep-19
30-Sep-19
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